Platz

Team

Tri-O-Hebel
Tri-O-Hebel
Tri-O-Hebel

Team Fender
Team Fender
Team Fender

TVE Eppelheim
TVE Eppelheim
TVE Eppelheim

Teamwertung Damen

Birgit Schillinger
Susanne Roth
Ulrike Schlager

Jennifer Gref3
Annette Brochschlager
Arda Avsin

Evamarie Rate
Claudia Wegerer
Birgit Jakob-Deutschbauer

21:29,8
22:30,4
25:32,4

34:47,6
36:48,5
36:49,8

36:18,3
36:30,0
36:34,2

Zeit

01:09:32,5

01:48:25,9

01:49:22,4



Platz

10

11

12

Teamwertung Herren

Team

SG Poseidon Eppelheim
SG Poseidon Eppelheim
SG Poseidon Eppelheim

ABI 2010
ABI 2010
ABI 2010

Burgermeister Team
Birgermeister Team
Burgermeister Team

Team Pit Plan 1
Team Pit Plan 1
Team Pit Plan 1

Team Fender 2
Team Fender 2
Team Fender 2

DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies lll
DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies lll
DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies lll

Stettiner Lauftreff
Stettiner Lauftreff
Stettiner Lauftreff

DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies IV
DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies IV
DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies IV

Stadt Schwetzingen
Stadt Schwetzingen
Stadt Schwetzingen

DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies Il
DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies Il
DJK Inline-Hockey Huskies Il

Team Fender
Team Fender
Team Fender

Team Schéfer
Team Schéfer
Team Schéfer

Stefan Scheuermann
Niclas Henrichs
Demian Link

Simon Kiihbauch
Chris Bock
Matthias Becker

Dirk Elkemann
Jurgen Schmitt
Ralf Géck

Jan Bittner
Peter Bittner
Robin Bittner

Ali Thome
Niklas Brochschlager
Holger Behrend

Davide Saleh
Thomas Anstritter
Michael Hartmann

Gotz Langer
Jochen Langer
Zoltan Kovacs

Thomas Keems
Erich Zeller
Klaus Donderer

Wolfgang Leberecht
Volker Ziegler
Jurgen Feilhauer

Norman Grassl
Niklas Stumpf
Christoph Walter

Adam Kus
Martin Patrzek
Michael Brecht

Erik Schafer
Lukas Schafer
Gerd Schafer

18:48,2
20:18,9
20:51,9

21:06,0
22:05,8
22:46,0

18:12,5
22:37,6
26:24,1

21:06,9
22:54,2
25:01,4

22:07,3
26:14,8
26:16,7

23:57,0
24:26,8
26:18,6

23:52,5
25:24 1
26:31,6

25:42,6
26:09,9
26:21,0

26:28,2
26:30,1
26:32,7

25:04,2
29:36,1
31:25,8

27:42,8
28:58,0
36:45,2

32:34,4
32:34,4
32:34,4

Zeit

00:59:59,0

01:05:57.,8

01:07:14,1

01:09:02,4

01:14:38,8

01:14:42,5

01:15:48,1

01:18:13,4

01:19:31,0

01:26:06,1

01:33:26,0

01:37:43,1



Teamwertung Mixed

Platz Team

1

10

Team Sauce Hollondaise
Team Sauce Hollondaise
Team Sauce Hollondaise

Polizei Revier Schwetzingen
Polizei Revier Schwetzingen
Polizei Revier Schwetzingen

Team Hakuna
Team Hakuna
Team Hakuna

TV 1864 Schwetzingen
TV 1864 Schwetzingen
TV 1864 Schwetzingen

Team Quick
Team Quick
Team Quick

Team 3 C-F-Schimper Realschule
Team 3 C-F-Schimper Realschule
Team 3 C-F-Schimper Realschule

Team 2 C-F-Schimper Realschule
Team 2 C-F-Schimper Realschule
Team 2 C-F-Schimper Realschule

Team 1 C-F-Schimper Realschule
Team 1 C-F-Schimper Realschule
Team 1 C-F-Schimper Realschule

Team Stadtwerke Schwetzingen
Team Stadtwerke Schwetzingen
Team Stadtwerke Schwetzingen

Gazellen
Gazellen
Gazellen

Florian Weif3
Stefan Brunner
Anke Herzenstiel

Bernd Greuenbihler
Kerstin Henky
Sabine Wallis

Heiko WiBler
Philipp Uhl
Rebekka Wiggers

Andreas Plesch
Daniel Plesch
Astrid Plesch

Moritz Quick
Felix Quick
Sabine Quick

Juliane Dinkel
Osman lIritas
Brigitte KillguB

Jochen Teichmann
Kenan Alandag
Evelyn Stanka

Ute Renard
Dorothea Sitterle
Florian Nohl

Peter Mulbaier
Barbara Jekel
Stefanie Paschke

Isabella Speckis
Susanne Strahl
Hans Schuster

19:53,9
24:53,2
25:28,3

20:36,4
21:40,0
30:08,3

22:40,6
22:47,8
29:19,3

22:28,5
26:40,6
32:07,2

26:01,4
27:07,4
29:57,3

23:36,2
31:15,4
31:35,0

25:47,0
29:44.4
31:14,0

25:41 1
30:42,7
30:44,1

26:27,5
29:26,1
32:48,0

32:00,5
32:02,2
32:03,8

Zeit

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:10:15,3

112:24,6

14:47,7

21:16,4

:23:06,1

:26:26,7

:26:45.4

:27:07,9

:28:41.,6

:36:06,5



Teamwertung Schiilerinnen

Platz Team
1 SparGirls
SparGirls
SparGirls
2 HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 1

HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 1
HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 1

HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 2
HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 2
HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 2

HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 3
HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 3
HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen Team 3

G.v.Oberndorff-Schule Team 2
G.v.Oberndorff-Schule Team 2
G.v.Oberndorff-Schule Team 2

Maybritt Schillinger
Lea Wissing
Lena Kiefer

Sofie Larser
Tamara Golitz
Rebecca Engelhardt

Fabienne Mayer
Barbara Kubach
Saskia Zachert

Saskia Mundinger
Rieke Miller
Nina Neugebauer

Laura Reuter
Simone Wolf
Lisa Gohlke

21:52,0
23:39,3
29:42.9

26:07,5
26:33,4
26:35,9

25:02,8
26:12,5
34:30,2

28:27,0
29:23,1
34:31,8

35:46,6
40:00,2
40:04,0

Zeit

01:15:14,2

01:19:16,9

01:25:45,6

01:32:21,9

01:55:50,7



Teamwertung Schiiler

Platz Team

1

Schalzig Flitzer
Schalzig Flitzer
Schalzig Flitzer

G.v.Oberndorff-Schule Team 1
G.v.Oberndorff-Schule Team 1
G.v.Oberndorff-Schule Team 1

Jonas Dudda
Yannik Dudda
Hendrik Schillinger

Florian Beining
Emre Donat
Marco Kotscha

20:20,0
20:20,7
25:48,9

19:49,3
34:00,3
34:45,7

Zeit

01:06:29,6

01:28:35,3



